Agenda items

12:00
12:00-12:05

12:05-12:10
12:10-12:20

12:20-1:20

Department Meeting

March 17, 2021
Noon —-1:00 pm

Approve Minutes

Undergraduate Update

Graduate Update
Chair Update

1. Adviser position update
2. Virtual Open House update
Personnel Policy

Special Guest: Rachel Ward

Runstad Department of Real Estate

Campbell

Herzog/Walter/Acolin

Dermisi

Campbell

Campbell/Ward



