## **Department Meeting**

March 17, 2021 Noon – 1:00 pm

## Agenda items

12:00	Approve Minutes	Campbell
12:00-12:05	Undergraduate Update	Herzog/Walter/Acolin
12:05-12:10	Graduate Update	Dermisi
12:10-12:20	Chair Update	Campbell
	1. Adviser position update	
	2. Virtual Open House update	
12:20-1:20	Personnel Policy	Campbell/Ward
	Special Guest: Rachel Ward	

-